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Copabaiccin  » Attendance figures this week:

Tuesday, 10 October—World Mental Health Day. ~ Reception - 93.8%

Wear bright clothes for £1 going to Ted's charity. = Yr1-97.9% Yr 4 -93.4% ‘
Friday, 20 October—Y3 Harvest Assembly. Yr2-99.4% Yr5-100% o D
Wednesday, 25 October—9.30am PSA Meeting. Yr 3 -96.9% Yr6 -97.9% \ pen ays
Week commencing 30 October —half term, WELL DONE Y5! } sg:or:!ftaon:e\gs;tuot:;tawzz;r;ge

returning on 6 November.
Thursday, 9 November—flu vaccines in school.
Thursday, 14 November—Parent Conferencing,

to offer.

Saturday 14th October 9am-10.30am.
Monday 16th October 6pm-7.30pm.

R—Y®6 only, Nursery information to follow. Tuesday 17th October 9.30am- 11am.
Wednesday, 13 December, 1.30pm, KS2 59&5 'gtrlle\gv%li?gglse ?cr)? Wednesday 16th October 130pm-2.30pm.
i Xciting and Inspirin;
. Production. . the Rock Steady e learning
Friday, 15 December , 9.30am—Reception and Band. Please curricalum AR environment o
KS1 Nativity. S o afer schoo - @
Tuesday, 19 December—Cinderella pantomime at Cgﬁtlgcj gheD?(fjﬂ;ce)ut?(rslg;vc %oali'r 2 4 technology

Victoria Halls (R—Y®6).

Wednesday, 20 December—Hike the Pike Y5 and
Y6. Reindeer Run Nursery—Y4. All proceeds to
Bolton Hospice.

Thursday, 21 December—Christmas Jumper Day.

Please contact us to make an
appointment:

playing an instrument has
many benefits for growing
children?




